• Universal Voltage Input 120V - 277V
• Link-able for continuous lighting (450 W max.)
• Cost Effective Solution for fluorescent replacement
• High lumen output
• Energy efficient (460 lm/ft @ 4.5 watts)
• 50,000 hrs maintenance free
• Low profile 7/8” W x 11/4”H
• Eight standard lengths from 91/4”- 58”

10838 Bloomfield Ave. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel 562.903.7700 Fax 562.903.7701
www.antareslighting.comAntares  Enterprises
Ordering Information
Galaxy U Series
Low Pro�le LED Fixtures
Part Number CCT CRI
85
(lm) Voltage Current (mA) Power (W) Length Width Height
GLXU09826 2600K 315
GLXU09830 3000K 325
GLXU09835 3500K 353
GLXU09840 4000K 340
GLXU09850 5000K 340
GLXU12826 2600K 420
GLXU12830 3000K 430
GLXU12835 3500K 470
GLXU12840 4000K 450
GLXU12850 5000K 455
GLXU22826 2600K 770
GLXU22830 3000K 790
GLXU22835 3500K 835
GLXU22840 4000K 825
GLXU22850 5000K 835
GLXU29826 2600K 1025
GLXU29830 3000K 1050
GLXU29835 3500K 1150
GLXU29840 4000K 1100
GLXU29850 5000K 1110
GLXU34826 2600K 1215
GLXU34830 3000K 1245
GLXU34835 3500K 1360
GLXU34840 4000K 1300
GLXU34850 5000K 1315
GLXU40826 2600K 1410
GLXU40830 3000K 1450
GLXU40835 3500K 1580
GLXU40840 4000K 1515
GLXU40850 5000K 1530
GLXU46826 2600K 1635
GLXU46830 3000K 1675
GLXU46835 3500K 1830
GLXU46840 4000K 1750
GLXU46850 5000K 1770
GLXU58826 2600K 2055
GLXU58830 3000K 2105
GLXU58835 3500K 2300
GLXU58840 4000K 2200
GLXU58850 5000K 2225
120V
through
277V
@